
2018-2019 

MYC BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

JUNIOR DIVISION 

Tuesday Dec 11 

 

Pacers vs. Wizards 

5:30pm 

Celtics vs. Heat 

6:30pm 

Bulls vs. Sixers 

7:30pm 
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Tuesday Dec 18 

 

Bulls vs. Heat 

5:30pm 

Pacers vs. Sixers 

6:30pm 

Celtics vs. Wizards 

7:30pm 

Thursday Dec 20 

 

Pacers vs. Bulls 

5:30 pm 

Sixers vs. Celtics 

6:30pm 

Heat vs. Wizards 

7:30pm 
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Tuesday Jan 1 

NO BASKETBALL 

 

NEW YEARS DAY 
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Thursday Jan 10 

 

Bulls vs. Celtics 

5:30pm 

Sixers vs. Wizards 

6:30pm 

Pacers vs. Heat 

7:30pm 

Thursday Dec 13 

 

Bulls vs. Celtics 

5:30pm 

Pacers vs. Heat 

6:30pm 

Sixers vs. Wizards 

7:30pm 

Tuesday Jan 8th 

 

Pacers vs. Wizards 

5:30pm 

Celtics vs. Heat 

6:30pm 

Bulls vs. Sixers 

7:30pm 

Thursday Nov. 29th 

Wizards– 5:30pm 

Pacers– 5:30pm 

Sixers– 6:30pm 

Celtics– 6:30pm 

Heat - 7:30pm 

Bulls-7:30pm 
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PRACTICE  

Tuesday Nov. 27th 

Celtics– 5:30pm 

Bulls– 5:30pm 

Wizards– 6:30pm 

Heat– 6:30pm 

Sixers-7:30pm 

Pacers-7:30pm 

Tuesday Dec. 4th 

Pacers– 5:30pm 

Bulls– 5:30pm 

Wizards– 6:30pm 

Sixers– 6:30pm 

Celtics-7:30pm 

Heat-7:30pm 

Tuesday Dec. 6th 

Heat– 5:30pm 

Sixers– 5:30pm 

Pacers– 6:30pm 

Celtics– 6:30pm 

Wizards-7:30pm 

Bulls-7:30pm 

Thursday Jan 3 

Pacers vs. Celtics 

5:30pm 

Bulls vs. Wizards 

6:30pm 

Sixers vs. Heat 

7:30pm 

 



We will be posting all schedule changes, standings, and any other information on our Facebook page 

throughout the season, so LIKE us on Facebook to keep informed!! 

Thursday Jan 17 

 

Pacers vs. Bulls 

5:30 pm 

Sixers vs. Celtics 

6:30pm 

Heat vs. Wizards 

7:30pm 

Tuesday Jan 22 

 

Pacers vs. Celtics 

5:30pm 

Bulls vs. Wizards 

6:30pm 

Sixers vs. Heat 

7:30pm 
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Tuesday Jan 29 

Bulls vs. Celtics 

5:30pm 

Pacers vs. Heat 

6:30pm 

Sixers vs. Wizards  

7:30pm 
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Tuesday Feb 5  

 

#1 Seed vs. #4 Seed 

5:30pm 

#3 Seed vs. #4 Seed 

6:30pm 

Thursday Jan 24 

 

Celtics vs. Heat 

5:30pm 

Bulls vs. Sixers 

6:30pm 

Pacers vs. Wizards 

7:30pm 

Thursday February 7 

 

Consolation Game  

5:30pm 

Championship Game 

6:30pm 

PLAYOFFS 

P
L

A
Y

O
F

F
S

 

Tuesday Jan 15 

 

Bulls vs. Heat 

5:30pm 

Pacers vs. Sixers 

6:30pm 

Celtics vs. Wizards 

7:30pm 
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